
Joyce Thoresen
512-926-6204 (home)
512-217-3275 (cell)

-- 
Joyce Thoresen
512-926-6204 (home)
512-217-3275 (cell)

Odette Tan <Odette.Tan@traviscountytx.gov> Mon, Apr 13, 2020 at 8:15 AM
To: "joycethoresen564@gmail.com" <joycethoresen564@gmail.com>
Cc: Cynthia McDonald <Cynthia.McDonald@traviscountytx.gov>, Angela Michaels <amichaels@austin.rr.com>, anna orborne
<annapaige@gmail.com>, Chase Landrum <ChaseLandrum@me.com>, Donato Rodriguez <donatorodr@aol.com>, ernie gammage
<egammage@texas.net>, Jane Falkenberg <wrfalkenberg@aol.com>, leigh ann snyder <3502dasher@gmail.com>, Nick Schnitzer
<nick@nickschnitzer.com>, Deone Wilhite <Deone.Wilhite@traviscountytx.gov>, David Greear <David.Greear@traviscountytx.gov>

Joyce,

 

We plan to set up a mee�ng with the neighborhood in June or July.  It may become a virtual mee�ng depending on status of the
virus situa�on, but we will let the neighborhood know.

 

Thanks,

 

Odette Tan, P.E.

Senior Engineer

Travis County Transportation & Natural Resources

700 Lavaca Street

Austin, Texas 78701

Phone: (512) 854-7587

Mobile: (512) 589-6035

Odette.Tan@traviscountytx.gov

 

From: Joyce Thoresen <joycethoresen564@gmail.com> 
Sent: Sunday, April 12, 2020 2:59 PM
To: Ode�e Tan <Odette.Tan@traviscountytx.gov>
Cc: Cynthia McDonald <Cynthia.McDonald@traviscountytx.gov>; Angela Michaels <amichaels@austin.rr.com>; anna
orborne <annapaige@gmail.com>; Chase Landrum <ChaseLandrum@me.com>; Donato Rodriguez <donatorodr@aol.com>;
ernie gammage <egammage@texas.net>; Jane Falkenberg <wrfalkenberg@aol.com>; leigh ann snyder
<3502dasher@gmail.com>; Nick Schnitzer <nick@nickschnitzer.com>; Deone Wilhite <Deone.Wilhite@traviscountytx.
gov>; David Greear <David.Greear@traviscountytx.gov>
Subject: Re: [CAUTION EXTERNAL] Fwd: Delivery Status No�fica�on (Failure)

 

Hello Odette,

 

https://www.google.com/maps/search/700+Lavaca+Street+%0D%0A+Austin,+Texas+78701?entry=gmail&source=g
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